Report Date

12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016

12/05/2016

12/06/2016

Case #
UP-01609-16

UP-01610-16

UP-01611-16

UP-01612-16

UP-01613-16

UP-01614-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

LARCENY-PETIT 30
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
?IlRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
EIIAS RELATED INCIDENT L4

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE

SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)

PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)

RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)

SHELDON HALL (BLDG

1)

PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

CENTENNIAL DR
RUDOLPH RD

RUDOLPH RD

PENFIELD
LIBRARY ROOM 1



