SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date		Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
12/05/2016	UP-01609-16	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
12/05/2016	UP-01610-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SHINEMAN CENTER (BLDG 8)	CENTENNIAL DR
12/05/2016	UP-01611-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
12/05/2016	UP-01612-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		RIGGS HÁLL (BLDG 43)	RUDOLPH RD
12/05/2016	UP-01613-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		SHELDON HALL (BLDG 1)	
12/05/2016	UP-01614-16	BIAS RELATED INCIDENT L4	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	PENFIELD LIBRARY ROOM 1
	Report Date Count:	6		,	

12/06/2016 Page

1